
Relæ og sikrings oversigt nyheder

BilmaerkeNavn ModelSerie BilmodelNavn MotorType MotorHK FraAar TilAar

BMW X3 [E83] X3 2,0 D M47TU - 204D4 150 2003 2009

BMW X3 [E83] X3 2,5i M54B25 - 256S5 192 2003 2009

BMW X3 [E83] X3 3,0 D M57TU - 306D2 204 2003 2005

BMW X3 [E83] X3 3,0 D M57TU2 - 306D3 218 2004 2009

BMW X3 [E83] X3 3,0i M54B30 - 306S3 231 2003 2009

BMW X5 [E53] X5 3,0 D M57TU - 306D2 218 2003 2009

BMW X5 [E53] X5 3,0 TDS M57D30 - 306D1 184 2000 2009

BMW X5 [E53] X5 3,0i M54B30M - 306S3 231 2000 2009

BMW X5 [E53] X5 4,4i M62B44 - 448S2 286 2000 2004

BMW X5 [E53] X5 4,4i N62B44 320 2003 2009

BMW X5 [E53] X5 4,6i M62B46 - 468S1 347 2002 2009

BMW X5 [E53] X5 4,8i N62B48A 360 2004 2009

Citroen C1 C1 1,0 CFA(1KR-FE) 68 2005 2009

Citroen C1 C1 1,4 HDI 8HT 54 2005 2009

Fiat Doblo [2000 - 2005] Doblo 1,2 223A5.000 65 2000 2005

Fiat Doblo [2000 - 2005] Doblo 1,3 JTD 188A9.000 70 2004 2005

Fiat Doblo [2000 - 2005] Doblo 1,6i 16V 182B6.000 103 2001 2005

Fiat Doblo [2000 - 2005] Doblo 1,9 D 223A6.000 63 2000 2005

Fiat Doblo [2000 - 2005] Doblo 1,9 JTD 182B9.000 100 2000 2005

Fiat Doblo [2000 - 2005] Doblo 1,9 JTD 223A7.000 105 2003 2005

Fiat Doblo [2005 - ] Doblo 1,2 223A5.000 65 2005 2009

Fiat Doblo [2005 - ] Doblo 1,3 JTD 188A9.000 70 2005 2009

Fiat Doblo [2005 - ] Doblo 1,3 MJTD 199A2.000 75 2005 2009

Fiat Doblo [2005 - ] Doblo 1,3 MJTD 223A9.000 85 2005 2009

Fiat Doblo [2005 - ] Doblo 1,4 350A1.000 77 2005 2009

Fiat Doblo [2005 - ] Doblo 1,6i 16V 182B6.000 103 2005 2009

Fiat Doblo [2005 - ] Doblo 1,9 JTD 182B9.000 100 2005 2009

Fiat Doblo [2005 - ] Doblo 1,9 JTD 186A9.000 120 2005 2009

Fiat Doblo [2005 - ] Doblo 1,9 JTD 223B1.000 105 2005 2009

Ford Galaxy [2006 -] Galaxy 1,8 TDCi FFWA 100 2006 2009

Ford Galaxy [2006 -] Galaxy 1,8 TDCi QYWA 125 2006 2009
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Ford Galaxy [2006 -] Galaxy 2,0 TDCi QXWB 140 2006 2009

Ford Galaxy [2006 -] Galaxy 2,0 TDCi (DPF) AZWA 130 2006 2008

Ford Galaxy [2006 -] Galaxy 2,0 TDCi (DPF) KLWA 115 2007 2009

Ford Galaxy [2006 -] Galaxy 2,0 TDCi (DPF) QXWA 140 2006 2009

Ford Galaxy [2006 -] Galaxy 2,0i AOWA 145 2006 2009

Ford Galaxy [2006 -] Galaxy 2,2 TDCi Q4BA 175 2008 2009

Ford Galaxy [2006 -] Galaxy 2,3i SEWA 160 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 1,6 Ti PNBA 125 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 1,6 Ti RHBA 110 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 1,8 TDCi FFBA 100 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 1,8 TDCi QYBA 125 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 2,0 TDCi (DPF) AZBA 130 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 2,0 TDCi (DPF) KLBA 115 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 2,0 TDCi (DPF) QXBA 140 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 2,0i AOBA 145 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 2,2 TDCi Q4BA 175 2008 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 2,3i SEBA 160 2007 2009

Ford Mondeo [2007 -] Mondeo 2,5i HUBA 220 2007 2009

Ford S-Max S-Max 1,8 TDCi FFWA 100 2006 2009

Ford S-Max S-Max 1,8 TDCi QYWA 125 2006 2009

Ford S-Max S-Max 2,0 TDCi QXWB 140 2006 2009

Ford S-Max S-Max 2,0 TDCi (DPF) AZWA 130 2006 2008

Ford S-Max S-Max 2,0 TDCi (DPF) KLWA 115 2007 2009

Ford S-Max S-Max 2,0 TDCi (DPF) QXWA 140 2006 2009

Ford S-Max S-Max 2,0i AOWA 145 2006 2009

Ford S-Max S-Max 2,2 TDCi Q4BA 175 2008 2009

Ford S-Max S-Max 2,3i SEWA 160 2007 2009

Ford S-Max S-Max 2,5 ST HUWA 220 2006 2009

Hyundai Tucson Tucson 2,0 CRDi D4EA 113 2004 2009

Hyundai Tucson Tucson 2,0 CRDi D4EA 136 2006 2009

Hyundai Tucson Tucson 2,0 CRDi D4EA 140 2006 2009
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Hyundai Tucson Tucson 2,0i G4GC 141 2004 2009

Hyundai Tucson Tucson 2,7i G6BA 173 2004 2009

Mazda 323 [1998 - 2003] 323 1,3 F/ S B3 73 1998 2003

Mazda 323 [1998 - 2003] 323 1,5 F/ S ZL 88 1998 2001

Mazda 323 [1998 - 2003] 323 1,6i ZM 98 2000 2003

Mazda 323 [1998 - 2003] 323 1,8 F/ S FP 114 1998 2001

Mazda 323 [1998 - 2003] 323 2,0 DiTD RF 101 2001 2003

Mazda 323 [1998 - 2003] 323 2,0 DiTD F RF 90 1998 2001

Mazda 323 [1998 - 2003] 323 2,0i FS 130 2000 2003

Mazda Mazda3 3 1,4 ZJ 84 2003 2009

Mazda Mazda3 3 1,6 Z6 105 2003 2009

Mazda Mazda3 3 1,6 DE Y6 110 2003 2009

Mazda Mazda3 3 2,0 LF 150 2003 2009

Mazda MX5 II [1998 - 2005] MX 5 1,6i B6 110 1998 2004

Mazda MX5 II [1998 - 2005] MX 5 1,8i BP 146 1998 2004

Mitsubishi Lancer [2003 -] Lancer 1,3 4G13 82 2003 2008

Mitsubishi Lancer [2003 -] Lancer 1,6 4G18 98 2003 2008

Mitsubishi Lancer [2003 -] Lancer 2,0 4G63 135 2003 2008

Peugeot 107 107 1,0 CFA (1KR-FE) 68 2005 2009

Peugeot 107 107 1,4 HDI 8HT 54 2005 2009

Peugeot 407 407 1,6 16V HDI 9HY 110 2004 2009

Peugeot 407 407 1,6 HDI 9HZ 109 2004 2009

Peugeot 407 407 1,8 6FY 125 2005 2009

Peugeot 407 407 1,8 6FZ 115 2004 2009

Peugeot 407 407 2,0 RFJ 140 2005 2009

Peugeot 407 407 2,0 RFN 138 2004 2009

Peugeot 407 407 2,0 16V HDI RHR 136 2004 2009

Peugeot 407 407 2,2 3FY 163 2005 2009

Peugeot 407 407 2,2 3FZ 160 2004 2009

Peugeot 407 407 2,2 HDI 4HT 170 2006 2009

Peugeot 407 407 2,7 HDI UHZ 204 2005 2009
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Peugeot 407 407 3,0 XFV 211 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 1,6 BGU 102 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 1,6 BSE 102 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 1,6 BSF 102 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 1,9 TDI BJB 105 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 1,9 TDI BKC 105 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 1,9 TDI BLS 105 2005 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 2,0 FSI BLR 150 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 2,0 FSI BLY 150 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 2,0 FSI BVY 150 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 2,0 TDI AZV 136 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 2,0 TDI BKD 140 2004 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 2,0 TDI BMM 140 2005 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 2,0 TDI BMN 170 2006 2009

Seat Altea [2004 -] Altea 2,0 TFSI BWA 200 2006 2009

Suzuki Ignis [2000 - 2003] Ignis 1,3i M13A 83 2001 2003

Suzuki Ignis [2003-] Ignis 1,3i VVT M13A 94 2003 2009

Suzuki Ignis [2003-] Ignis 1,5i VVT M15A 99 2003 2009

Toyota Aygo Aygo 1.0 1KR-FE 68 2005 2009

Toyota Aygo Aygo 1.4 D 2WZ-TV 54 2005 2008

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 1,4 16V BUD 80 2006 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 1,4i BCA 75 2003 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 1,6i BGU 102 2003 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 1,6i BSE 102 2005 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 1,9 TDI BJB 105 2003 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 1,9 TDI BKC 105 2003 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 1,9 TDI BLS 105 2005 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 1,9 TDI BSU 75 2005 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 2,0 SDI BDJ 70 2003 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 2,0 SDI BST 69 2006 2009

Volkswagen Caddy [2004 -] Caddy 2,0 TDI BMM 140 2007 2009
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Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,4 16V FSI BKG 90 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,4 16V FSI BLN 90 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,4i 16V BCA 75 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,6 16V FSI BLF 115 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,6 16V FSI BLP 115 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,6i BSE 102 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,9 TDI BJB 105 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,9 TDI BKC 105 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,9 TDI BLS 105 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,9 TDI BRU 90 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,9 TDI BXE 105 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 1,9 TDI BXF 90 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 2,0 16V FSI BLR 150 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 2,0 16V FSI BLX 150 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 2,0 16V FSI BLY 150 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 2,0 TDI AZV 136 2005 2009

Volkswagen Golf V Plus Golf V Plus 2,0 TDI BKD 140 2005 2009

Volvo C 30 [2006 -] C30 1,8 Flexi-fuel B4184S8 125 2007 2009

Volvo C 30 [2006 -] C30 2,0 B4204S3 145 2006 2009

Volvo C 30 [2006 -] C30 2,0 D D4204T 136 2006 2009

Volvo C 30 [2006 -] C30 2,4 B5244S4 170 2006 2009

Volvo C 30 [2006 -] C30 2,4 D5 D5244T8 180 2006 2009

Volvo C 30 [2006 -] C30 2,5 Turbo B5244T3 220 2006 2009

Volvo C 70 [2006 -] C70 2,0D D4204T 136 2007 2009

Volvo C 70 [2006 -] C70 2,4 B5244S5 140 2006 2009

Volvo C 70 [2006 -] C70 2,4 D5 D5244T8 180 2006 2009

Volvo C 70 [2006 -] C70 2,4i B5244S4 170 2006 2009

Volvo C 70 [2006 -] C70 2,5 Turbo B5254T3 220 2006 2009

Volvo S40 [2004 -] S40 1,6 B4164S3 100 2005 2009

Volvo S40 [2004 -] S40 1,6 D D4164T 110 2005 2009

Volvo S40 [2004 -] S40 1,8 B4184S11 125 2005 2009
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Volvo S40 [2004 -] S40 1,8 B4184S8 125 2005 2009

Volvo S40 [2004 -] S40 2,0 D D4204T 136 2004 2009

Volvo S40 [2004 -] S40 2,0 D D4204T2 133 2005 2009

Volvo S40 [2004 -] S40 2,4 B5244S4 170 2004 2009

Volvo S40 [2004 -] S40 2,4 B5244S5 140 2004 2009

Volvo S40 [2004 -] S40 2,5 Turbo B5254T3 220 2004 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,0 Turbo B5204T5 180 2001 2004

Volvo S60 S60 2,3 Turbo B5234T3 250 2001 2004

Volvo S60 S60 2,3 Turbo B5234T7 200 2001 2004

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 B5244S 170 2001 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 B5244S2 140 2001 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 D D5244T2 130 2002 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 D D5244T4 185 2004 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 D D5244T5 163 2004 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 D D5244T6 122 2004 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 D D5244T7 126 2004 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 D5 D5244T 163 2001 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 Turbo B5244T3 200 2001 2004

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 Turbo B5244T4 220 2003 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,4 Turbo B5244T5 260 2003 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,5 TD D5252T 140 2003 2004

Volvo S60 S60 2,5 Turbo B5254T2 210 2002 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,5 Turbo AWD B5254T2 210 2003 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,5 Turbo R-AWD B5254T4 300 2003 2009

Volvo S60 S60 2,5 Turbo R-AWD A/T B5254T4 300 2003 2009

Volvo V50 V50 1,6 B4164S3 100 2004 2009

Volvo V50 V50 1,6 D D4164T 110 2005 2009

Volvo V50 V50 1,8 B4118S8 125 2005 2009

Volvo V50 V50 1,8 B4184S11 125 2005 2009

Volvo V50 V50 2,0 D D4204T 136 2004 2009

Volvo V50 V50 2,0 D D4204T2 133 2005 2009

Side 6



Relæ og sikrings oversigt nyheder

BilmaerkeNavn ModelSerie BilmodelNavn MotorType MotorHK FraAar TilAar

Volvo V50 V50 2,4 B5244S4 170 2004 2009

Volvo V50 V50 2,4 B5244S5 140 2004 2009

Volvo V50 V50 2,5 Turbo B5254T3 220 2004 2009

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,0 Turbo B5204T5 180 2000 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,3 Turbo B5234T3 250 2000 2003

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,3 Turbo B5234T7 200 2000 2001

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 B5244S 170 2000 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 B5244S2 140 2000 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 D D5244T2 130 2002 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 D D5244T5 163 2005 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 D D5244T6 122 2005 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 D D5244T7 126 2005 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 D5 D5244T 163 2002 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 D5 D5244T4 185 2005 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 Turbo B5244T3 200 2000 2004

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,4 Turbo B5244T5 260 2005 2005

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,5 TDI D5252T 140 2000 2001

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,5 Turbo B5254T2 210 2002 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,5 Turbo AWD B5254T4 300 2004 2007

Volvo V70 [2000 -2007] V70 2,5 Turbo AWD aut. B5254T4 300 2004 2007
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